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&, s WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA
December 1-31, 2021 g;::u RECONN | DISCONN |  N+R NRp | ToCACTIVE REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 11/1-30/2021 8505
1ST WEEK 1-Dec| 0 4 0 4 4 8509
2-Dec| 2 4 ) 6 4 8513
3-Deci 1 4 7 - -2 8511
4-Dec| O 1 0 1 1 8512
2ND WEEK 6-Dec| 4 0 4 4 0 8512
7-Dec| 1 2 0 3 3 8515
8-Dec| 0 1 0 1 1 8516
9-Dec| 2 i 2 3 1 8517
10-Dec| 0 2 2 2 0 8517
11-Dec| O 2 0 2 2 8519
3RD WEEK 13-Dec| 2 3 0 5 3 8524
14-Dec| 1 4 0 5 5 8529
15-Dec| 0 0 1 0 -1 8528
16-Dec| 1 1 a4 2 1 8529
17-Dec| O 0 1 0 -1 8528
4TH WEEK 20-Dec| 2 2 4 4 0 8528
21-Dec| 2 5 2 7 5 8533
22-Dec| O 2 2 2 0 8533
23-Dec| 4 2 0 6 6 8539
24-Dec| 1 0 0 1 1 8540
5TH WEEK 27-Dec| 2 1 1 3 2 8542
28-Dec| 2 8 0 10 10 8552
29-Dec| O 0 0 0 0 8552
30-Dec{ 1 1 0 2 2 8554
31-Dec| 4 1 0 5 5 8559
TOTAL 32 51 29
TARGET 50
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT: __ B4% \ l";‘zp

s NEW CONN
«ifi~RECONN
4=~ DISCONN




CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

.. | November 1-30, 2021 | [\ | Reconn | oisconn | Ner | NRD ATVl CEMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 10/1-31/2021 8479
- 1ST WEEK 2-Nov| 1 3 5 2 -3 8476
3-Nov| O 3 10 3 -7 8469
4-Nov| 3 2 2 5 3 8472
5-Nov| 1 3 2 4 2 8474
2ND WEEK 8-Nov| 3 1 5 4 -1 8473
9-Nov| 2 5 6 7 1 8474
10-Nov| O 0 0 0 0 8474
11-Nov| O 1 0 1 1 8475
12-Nov| O 6 0 6 6 8481
13-Nov| O 2 0 2 2 8483
3RD WEEK 15-Nov| 2 2 3 4 1 8484
16-Nov| 1 7 7 8 1 8485
17-Nov| O 2 0 2 2 8487
18-Nov| 1 2 1 3 2 8489
19-Nov| 4 5 3 9 6 8495
4TH WEEK 22-Nov| 2 2 2 4 2 8497
23-Nov| 2 3 5 5 0 8497
24-Nov| 1 0 o 1 -4 8493
25-Nov| 2 1 1 3 2 8495
26-Nov| O 3 0 3 3 8498
27-Nov| 1 0 0 1 1 8499
28-Nov| O 1 0 1 1 8500
29-Nov| O 1 0 1 1 8501 [ 4 1
30-Nov| O 4 0 4 4 8505 A
TOTAL 26 57 57 Ya
TARGET 50 A -
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT: __ 52%| \ 4
10 ey,
8 *:gm‘l;‘;/
6 - ~—4—NEW CONN
, ~8—RECONN
4+ —4—DISCONN
=
0 - : + . . : : : - ' ; : .
1sT 2ND 3RD 4TH
WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK
Prepared by: Noted by:

RAQYE M._ $MVEDRA ENGR. CELEDO! JITOLENTINO JR.
Sr. Water Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager




CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT

WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT:

October 1-31, 2021 ;,E:; RECONN | DISCONN | N+R mep REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 09/1-30/2021 8453
1ST WEEK 1-Oct| O 1 2 1 -1 8452
2-0ct| O 1 0 1 8453
3-Oct] O 1 0 1 1 8454
4-Oct| O 2 3 2 -1 8453
5-Oct] 3 0 0 3 3 8456
6-Oct] O 13 1 i 0 8456
7-Oct] O 1 0 1 1 8457
8-Oct| O 4 0 - 8461
2ND WEEK 11-Oct| 2 1 5 3 -2 8459
12-Oct| 6 3 10 9 -1 8458
13-Oct| 5 3 7 8 1 8459
14-Oct| 4 5 2 9 7 8466
15-Oct] 3 1 0 4 4 8470
16-Oct] 1 0 0 1 3 8471
3RD WEEK 18-Oct] 5 “ 6 9 3 8474
19-Oct] O 2 2 7 0 8474
20-Oct| O 0 0 0 0 8474
21-Oct| O 0 3 0 -3 8471
22-Oct] 1 3 0 B G 8475
23-Oct| 2 2 0 4 4 8479
4TH WEEK 25-Oct| 3 0 0 3 3 8482
26-Oct| 2 3 6 5 -1 8481
27-Oct| O 31 12 1 -11 8470
28-Oct| 6 4 1 10 9 C.hVea79,.
29-Oct] O 0 0 0 0 8479 |
TOTAL 43| 43 60 g\
TARGET 50 I') /
__ 86%) 4

1

10

==g=-NEW CONN

3RD

== RECONN
—r—DISCONN

WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK
Prepared by: Noted by:

RAQUEL/N. SAAVEDRA
Sr. Watdr Jtilty Mgt /Dev.t Officer

ENGR. CELEDONIO T. THL'ENTINO JR.
General Manager




CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT -
WATER SER‘-I.ICE CONNECTION DATA =
September 1-30, 2021 c’:fm RECONN | DISCONN | N+R P etk REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 08/1-31/2021 8382
1ST WEEK 1-Sep| 7 11 0 18 18 8400
2-Sep| 8 5 0 13 13 8413
3-Sep| 2 2 0 4 4 8417
2ND WEEK 6-Sep| 1 0 0 i | 1 8418
7-Sep| 2 1 0 3 3 8421
8-Sep| O 1 0 1 1 8422
9-Sep| 1 0 0 1 1 8423
10-Sep| 1 3 1 4 4 8426
3RD WEEK 13-Sep| O 2 0 2 2 8428
14-Sep| 4 0 0 4 4 8432
15-Sep| 0 0 0 0 0 8432
16-Sep| 1 0 0 1 1 8433
17-Sep| 1 1 0 2 2 8435
4TH WEEK 20-Sep| O 2 0 2 2 8437
21-Sep| 2 2 1 4 3 8440
22-Sep| O 1 10 p | -9 8431
23-Sep| 0 3 0 3 3 8434
24-Sep| 3 1 0 4 4 8438
5TH WEEK 27-Sep| 0O 0 1 0 -1 8437
28-Sep| O 0 3 0 -3 8434
29-Sep| 15 3 2 18 16 8450
30Sep| 0 | 3 0 3 3 | 8453
TOTAL 41 18 hebal
TARGET
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT: S
‘ R

I
]
[
|
1
L

Prepared by: Noted by:

RAQUEL M. VEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO IfTOLENTINO JR.
Sr. Water Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager




CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

August 1-31, 2021 c'f:: RECONN | DISCONN | N+R e REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 07/1-31/2021 8351
1ST WEEK 2-Aug| 10 8 2 18 16 8367

3Aug| 9 | 8 6 17 11 8378
4-Aug| 2 1 0 3 3 8381
sAug| 3 | 5 13 8 3 8376
6-Aug| 1 3 0 4 4 8380
7-Aug| 3 0 0 3 3 8383
2ND WEEK 9-Aug| 2 2 0 4 4 8387
10-Aug| 6 2 3 8 5 8392
11-Aug| 4 i 8 5 -3 8389
12-Aug| 1 2 1 3 2 8391
13-Aug| 2 2 0 4 4 8395
14-Aug| 2 0 0 2 2 8397
15-Aug| 2 0 0 2 2 8399
3RD WEEK 16-Aug| 5 5 6 10 4 8403
17-Aug]| 6 | 1 7 7 0 8403
18-Aug| O 3 il 3 -4 8399
19-Aug| O 3 8 3 -5 8394
20Aug| 1 | 4 0 5 5 8399
4TH WEEK 23-Aug| 1 2 5 3 -2 8397
24-Aug| 1 1 2 2 0 8397
25-Aug| 1 3 8 4 -4 8393
26-Aug| 1 2 2 3 1 8394
27-Aug| O 0 0 0 0 8394
31-Aug| © 0 12 0 “8382"
TOTAL 58 90
TARGET =
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT: [I{26%

Prepared by: Noted by:

RAQU@,. SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONICT. [TIOLENTINO JR.
Sr. Watey Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager
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. CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
' WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

July 1-31, 2021 CNOE::‘ RECONN | DISCONN |  N+R NRD | UACTIVE REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 06/1-30/2021 8329
1ST WEEK 1-Jull O 8 18 8 -10 8319
2-Jull O 4 2. 4 2 8321
5-Jull 8 4 3 12 9 8330
6-Jul{ 10 0 0 10 10 8340
7-Julf 2 2 3 4 1 8341
8Jull 0O 1 3 1 -2 8339
9-jull 4 0 1 4 3 8342
2ND WEEK 12-Jull 6 3 16 9 7 8335 o
13-Jul| 1 0 8 1 -7 8328 s
14-Jull 6 1 5 7 2 8330 (&‘L,\V\
15-Jul| 3 0 0 3 3 8333 :
16-Jull 6 10 0 16 16 8349 =
17-ul] 0 1 0 1 1 8350 Tk
3RD WEEK 19-ul| 3 7 3 10 7 8357 |<
20-Jul] 3 0 0 3 3 8360 ¥
21ulf 1 | 2 0 3 3 8363 | FINANCE
22-Jul} 7 6 12 13 14 8364
23-Jul|] 6 2 0 8 8 8372
24-Jjul|] 1 0 0 5 1 8373 »
4TH WEEK 26-jull 1 3 9 4 -5 8368
27-julf 1 12 : 13 2 8370
28-Jul| 3 4 13 ot -6 8364
29-Jull 1 3 17 4 -13 8351
TOTAL 73 73 124
TARGET 50
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT: | 146%|
20
18 }‘ 18 s
0 X
12 \ /\ h-12
= \ = PEEY o —4—NEW CONN
8 - o\ Aw £-X o K | ~m—ReCONN
B e e
. \
53
54

Prepared by: Noted by:

RAQUﬂ!;'. SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO I. JOLENTINO JR.
Sr. Watef Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager



CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
- WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

June 1-30, 2021 ;m' RECONN | DISCONN |  N+R S i REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 05/1-31/2021 8314
1ST WEEK 1-Jun| 2 1 7 3 -4 8310
2-Jun| O 0 0 0 0 8310
3-Jun| 1 0 5 1 -4 8306
4-jun| O 0 0 0 0 8306
2ND WEEK 7-Jun| O 0 5 0 -5 8301
8-Jun| 5 2 0 7 7 8308
9-Jun| 5 1 2 6 4 8312
10-Jun| 3 3 5 6 1 8313
11-Jun| 7 1 0 8 8 8321
3RD WEEK 14-Jun| 2 4 2 6 4 8325
15-Jun| 3 0 6 3 -3 8322
16-Jun| 1 0 4 1 -6 8316
17-Jun| 2 0 0 2 2 8318
18-Jun| 19 0 | 19 18 8336
4TH WEEK 21-Jun| 5 1 12 6 -6 8330
22-Jun| 24 0 6 24 18 8348
23-jun| 1 1 3 2 -1 8347
24-Jun| 6 1 2 7 5 8352
25-Jun| 3 0 0 3 3 8355
26-Jun| 1 0 0 1 1 8356
5TH WEEK 28-Jun| O 7 28 7 -21 8335
29-Jun| 3 7 15 10 -5 83307 PV i s,
30-Jun| 2 9 12 11 A 8329 P
TOTAL 95 38 118 . ' ’5‘:
TARGET 50 = }fji!
[PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT: |~ 1908 ‘. _,!;;",’f
S re e - e
4258 N
» 3 z}\ﬁ;ﬂﬁiﬁ
20 19
15 . 7 A ~4—NEW CONN
=={fi=RECONN
10 + i DISCONN
§ds g 5
o | BN = 2= K
1sT 2ND 3RD 4TH
WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK
Prepared by: Noted by:

RAQUEL/M. SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO |. FPLENTINO JR.
Sr. Watet Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager




» CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

May 1-31, 2021 :OE:I: RECONN | DISCONN | N+R NR-D e REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 04/1-30/2021 8287
1ST WEEK 3-May| 6 0 0 6 6 8293 | WFH-WITH TEAM A & TEAM B
4-May| 1 0 2 1 -1 8292 WFH-WITH TEAM A & TEAM B
5-May| 1 0 0 1 1 8293 WFH-WITH TEAM A & TEAM B
6-May| 2 5 1 7 6 8299 WFH-WITH TEAM A & TEAM B
7-May| 4 1 0 5 5 8304 WFH-WITH TEAM A & TEAM B
2ND WEEK 10-May| O 0 0 0 0 8304 | WFH-WITH TEAM A & TEAM B
11-May| 0 0 0 0 0 8304 WFH-WITH TEAM A & TEAM B
12-May| O 0 1 0 -1 8303 WFH-WITH TEAM A & TEAM B
13-May| O 0 0 0 0 8303 | WFH-WITH TEAM A & TEAM B
14-May| O 0 0 0 0 8303 WFH-WITH TEAM A & TEAM B
3RD WEEK 17-May| O 2 0 2 2 8305 | WFH-WITH TEAM A & TEAM B
18-May| 0 1 0 1 1 8306 | WFH-WITH TEAM A & TEAM B
19-May| O 3 0 3 3 8309 WFH-WITH TEAM A & TEAM B
20-May;, O 1 3 1 -2 8307 WFH-WITH TEAM A & TEAM B
21-May| 0 3 0 3 3 8310 | WFH-WITH TEAMA& TEAM B
4TH WEEK 24-May| 1 2 0 3 3 8313 | WFH-WITH TEAM A & TEAM B
25-May| O 1 0 1 1 8314 WFH-WITH TEAM A & TEAM B
26-May| 5 1 0 6 6 8320 WFH-WITH TEAM A & TEAM B
27-May| O 0 0 0 0 8320 WFH-WITH TEAM A & TEAM B
28-May| 1 0 0 5 1 8321 WFH-WITH TEAM A & TEAM B
31-May| O 0 7 0 ) 8314 WFH-WITH TEAM A & TEAM B
TOTAL 21 20 14
TARGET 50 -ty X
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHVENT 298] YN
7 - _ G / , . \\




CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

April 1-30, 2021 NEWCONN [ RECONN | DISCONN N+R NR-D | TSCACTVE | pEMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 3/1-31/2021 8236
1ST WEEK 5-Apr 14 3 3 17 14 .8250
6-Apr 3 2 4 5 1 8251
7-Apr 0 0 7 0 -7 8244
8-Apr| 5 1 0 6 6 8250
9-Apr 2 1 0 8 8 8258
2ND WEEK 12-Apr 2 2 0 4 4 8262
13-Apr 12 0 4 12 8 8270
14-Apr| 5 0 1 5 4 8274
15-Apr 6 5 0 1 13 8285
16-Apr 2 0 0 2 2 8287
17-Apr 3 0 0 3 3 8290
3RD WEEK 19-Apr 1 2 0 3 3 8293
20-Apr 0 - 1 6 1 -5 8288
21-Apr| O 1 5 1 -4 8284
22-Apr 3 0 2 3 | 8285
23-Apr 0 2 0 2 2 8287
4TH WEEK 26-Apr 2 s O 1 2 1 8288
27-Apr 3 1 1 4 3 8291
28-Apr 0 0 4 0 -4 8287
29-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 8287
30-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 8287
TOTAL 68 21 38
TARGET 50
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT: 1369
e L e R o R - ~ve
o g
~4-—NEW CONN
e it ey 389 RECONN
20 DISCONN

- W .

0 2 é = e
1ST WEEK 2ND WEEK 3RD WEEK 4TH WEEK TOTAL |
Prepared by: Noted by:
— .
RAQUEL M.|SAAVEDRA ENGR. B %}I‘OLENTINO J
Sr. WaterUfllity Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager :
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s
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

TSC ACTIVE

March 1-31, 2021 NEW CONN | RECONN | DISCONN N+R NR-D REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 2/1-29/2021 8133
1ST WEEK 1-Mar 4 2 11 6 -5 8128
2-Mar 7 0 7 7 0 8128
3-Mar 4 2 7 6 -1 8127
4-Mar 0 3 7 3 -4 8123
5-Mar 9 2 0 11 11 8134
6-Mar 0 1§ 0 1 1 8135
2ND WEEK 8-Mar 4 2 9 6 -3 8132
9-Mar 3 7 6 10 4 8136
10-Mar 7 1 5 8 3 8139
11-Mar 3 1 7 2 -5 8134
12-Mar 11 3 0 12 12 8146
13-Mar 8 0 0 8 8 8154
3RD WEEK 15-Mar 7 3 8 10 2 8156
16-Mar 9 3 3 12 9 8165
17-Mar 12 5 5 17 12 8177
18-Mar 2 2 3 4 1 8178
19-Mar 14 4 0 18 18 8196
20-Mar 4 0 0 4 4 8200
4TH WEEK 22-Mar 8 1 10 9 -1 8199
23-Mar 17 4 1 21 20 8219
24-Mar 3 3 0 6 6 8225
25-Mar 1 1 0 2 2 8227
26-Mar 11 2 0 13 13 8240
27-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 8240
29-Mar 1 0 6 1 -5 8235
30-Mar 0 5 2 5 3 8238
31-Mar 0 0 2 0 -2 8236
147 55 99
TOTAL 294
TARGET
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT:
S, i.,LL., — = B2 ==
150 147 i
—$=—=NEW CONN |
e e e 2 2 D T [/ Ba-reconn ;
- s DISCONN i
roe : . ARBN,
1ST WEEK 2ND WEEK 3RD WEEK 4TH WEEK |
Prepared by: Noted by: L’ { X [ ")// '-\.
ENGR. CELEDONIO I. TPLENTINO JR. ‘

RAQUEL M. SAAVEDRA
Sr. Water Ulility Mgt /Dev.t Officer

General Manager

i
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

February 1-28, 2021 |NeWCONN| RECONN | DISCONN [  N+R nRD | TSCACTVE | REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 1/1-31/2021 8099
1ST WEEK 1-Feb 9 0 0 9 9 8108
2-Feb 0 4 9 4 -5 8103
3-Feb 4 3 1 7 6 8109
4-Feb 0 0 0 0 0 8109
5-Feb 6 3 2 9 7 8116
6-Feb 3 0 0 3 3 8119
2ND WEEK 8-Feb 6 0 5 6 1 8120
9-Feb 3 1 7 4 -3 8117
10-Feb 1 3 0 4 4 8121
11-Feb 0 3 2 3 1 8122
12-Feb 4 0 0 4 4 8126
3RD WEEK 15-Feb 5 2 8 7 -1 8125
16-Feb 2 5 0 3 3 8128
17-Feb 3 3 4 6 2 8130
18-Feb 0 1 i 1 -6 8124
19-Feb 6 3 0 9 9 8133
4TH WEEK 22-Feb 5 0 5 5 0 8133
23-Feb 5 2 12 7 -5 8128
24-Feb 2 2 4 4 0 8128
25-Feb 0 0 0 0 0 8128
26-Feb 1 2 0 3 3 8131
27-Feb 0 q 0 1 1 8132
28-Feb 0 1 0 1 1 8133
65 35 66
TOTAL 130
TARGET 50
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT: | 260%)|
70
o g
-~ 1, 35-.—NEW CONN
30 — ={i—RECONN
= 1l B Acom
WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK , 5 Q ! ;_::
Prepared by: Noted by: ‘L\)) o "\/I / 5?’)

RAQUI . SAAVEDRA
Sr. Wi ility Mgt./Dev.t Officer

ENGR. CELEDONT(%?P

General Manager
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

TSC ACTIVE

January 1-31, 2021 |NEWCONN| RECONN | DISCONN N+R NR-D REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 12/1-31/2020 8084
1ST WEEK 1-Jan 1 1 0 2 2 8086
4-Jan 6 0 0 6 6 8092
5-Jan 2 0 3 2 1 8093
6-Jan 3 1 1 4 3 8096
7-Jan 1 1 1 2 1 8097
8-Jan 0 0 A 0 -1 8096
2ND WEEK 11-Jan 1 0 8 1 -7 8089
12-Jan 2 0 0 2 2 8091
13-Jan i ! 0 6 1 -5 8086
14-Jan 2 0 5 2 -3 8083
15-Jan 2 3 1 5 4 8087
3RD WEEK 18-Jan 2 1 0 3 3 8090
19-Jan 2 0 4 2 1 8091
20-Jan 2 0 0 2 2 8093
21-Jan 0 1 0 1 1 8094
22-Jan 4 5 0 9 9 8103
4TH WEEK 25-Jan 1 0 1 1 0 8103
26-Jan 2 0 4 2 -2 8101
27-Jan 0 0 1 0 -1 8100
28-Jan 0 : 3 5 i -2 8098
29-Jan 0 0 0 0 0 8098
30-Jan 0 3 0 1 1 8099
TOTAL 34 15 34
TARGET 50
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT: . 68%
9 T =
8+ A 8 -
7 4 —_— ~
2 fr oy
P8 Zi / \ /\5————-——- e i T ~ —4=NEW CONN
4 ~#~RECONN
Erps 58 — —4—DISCONN |
2
14
0 | 0 0

Prepared by: Noted by: i
RAQ M. SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO I. WDLENTINO JR.
Sr. Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager




